
ITEM PART NAME

1 Body1 Body

2 Plug

3 Bonnet

4 Handle

5 Seat5 Seat

6 Spacer – 0.885 in (3)

7 O Ring #220

8 Machine Screw 10-24 x 1½ (3)

9 Nut 10 24 (3)9 Nut 10-24 (3)

10 Machine Screw ¼-20 x ½

11 White Plug

12 Stop Ring

13 Machine Screw #8 x ⅝ PTH13 Machine Screw #8 x ⅝ PTH 

14 Base Mount

Sea-lect® Y-Valve 
BM-94 Series

Model #: YV-094D-B

930 Waterman Avenue  East Providence, RI  02914

Ph: 401-438-1110  888-438-1110  Fax: 401-438-2713

www.thebosworthco.com


